Stadt KoIn | Winter 2020/2021
SG DLR K&In-Porz (2116)
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Anlage
Planitzweg, 51147 KoéIn

G 02203-67180 torsten.prenner@googlemail.com

Sportwart/in
Sczesny, Fabian
fabol@web.de

Schiedsrichterobmann
Kuhnert, Klaus

T 015129601768 G.K.Kuhnert@t-online.de
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Herren 50 (4er) | 1. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Klaus Kuhnert
m 015129601768; G.K.Kuhnert@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Alsch, Heinz
Schreinemachers, Axel
Koch, Hans-Peter
Kuhnert, Klaus

Rinner, Wolfram
Prenner, Torsten
Gebel, Ulrich
Neuenhaus, Lars
Kramer, Arjan (NED N)
Wimbeck, Horst
Mikou, Adil

Damerau, Oliver
Romberg, Christian
Mertins, Pascal

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16654370
16305758
16502358
16802762
16752736
17001907
16853210
16654368
16353886
16655268
16855311
16753793
16702381
16991641

LK

LK16,0
LK22,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK22,0
LK20,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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